SREB Student Success Summit

Host Hotel TBD
Atlanta, Georgia
September 7-9, 2022

Agenda

(Topics and times are subject to change)

Wednesday, September 7

7:00 pm

Reception and Dinner

Thursday, September 8

7:45 am
8:45 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
Noon
1:30 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Friday, September 9
7:45 am
8:45 am
9:15 am
11:45 am
12:30 pm
2:00 pm

SREB

Breakfast

Opening General Session

Student Success: Getting Real About the Data and Future Needs
Break

Student Fishbowl

Lunch

Afternoon Breakout Sessions

Funder Meeting

- small group only

- meeting adjourns for everyone else
Meeting Adjourns

Reception and Dinner

Breakfast

Opening General Session

Student Success Progress in the South

Confirm Finalized Changes to Recommendation Reports
Closing Session and Lunch

Meeting Adjourns
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