SREB Student Success Summit

Host Hotel TBD Atlanta, Georgia September 7-9, 2022

Agenda

(Topics and times are subject to change)

Wednesday, September 7

7:00 pm Reception and Dinner

Thursday, September 8

7:45 am	Breakfast
8:45 am	Opening General Session
9:45 am	Student Success: Getting Real About the Data and Future Needs
10:30 am	Break
10:45 am	Student Fishbowl
Noon	Lunch
1:30 pm	Afternoon Breakout Sessions
4:00 pm	Funder Meeting
	- small group only
	 meeting adjourns for everyone else
5:00 pm	Meeting Adjourns
6:00 pm	Reception and Dinner

Friday, September 9

7:45 am	Breakfast
8:45 am	Opening General Session
9:15 am	Student Success Progress in the South
11:45 am	Confirm Finalized Changes to Recommendation Reports
12:30 pm	Closing Session and Lunch
2:00 pm	Meeting Adjourns

SREB | Southern Regional Education Board